Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Category of
stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11055

Summary of claims received

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

Summary of claims admitted

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

Amount of
contingent claims

Amount of claims
rejected

FIRESTAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 10-08-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 15-10-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Santanu T Ray; Process

Amount of claims Details in annexure
under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

NA

Secured financial
creditors

12

19667815297.67

12

19406630379.26

261184918.41

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

114923133708.6

114000723841.67

923009866.94

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

94

10467723.00

87

4673762.13

5793960.87

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

81

104538369.67

77

36986359.63

67552010.04

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

NA

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

3721782.00

3328978.00

392804

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

134710276880.95

133452343320.69

1257933560.26

NA
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